
2:33 am Sat 18 May, 24 SPHS Football 9th Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2016 5:00 pm NL 9th Football SP @ WV West Valley High School
Fri 09/09/2016 3:30 pm NL 9th Football SP vs  Mead @ SP Shadle Park
Thu 09/15/2016 4:00 pm NL 9th Football EV @ SP Shadle Park High School
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football University @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Thu 09/29/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Ferris @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Thu 10/06/2016 4:00 pm Frosh Football Shadle v. LC @ Hart Hart Field
Thu 10/13/2016 3:30 pm Frosh Football Rogers @ Shadle Shadle Park High School
Wed 10/19/2016 3:00 pm Frosh Football Shadle @ Mt Spokane Mt Spokane High School
Thu 10/27/2016 2:30 pm Frosh Football Shadle @ NC North Central HS


